2017 Board of Directors:

	Brian Martin, CFP®
Cambridge Financial Consultants

317-517-0935

bmartincfp88@gmail.com

	President
	Brian Wright, CFP®, MBA

UniteWright

317-863-9797

brian@unitewright.com

	Chairman



	Doug Rotman, CFP®
Vero Wealth

317-567-9006

doug@verowealth.us

	President-Elect 
	Elizabeth Braden, CFP®

765-631-2163
elizabeth.m.braden@gmail.com

	Treasurer

	Cassi Vanderpool
Bedel Financial Consulting, Inc.

317-843-1358 x222
cvanderpool@bedelfinancial.com

	Secretary
	Jason Andrews, CFP®

Equity Financial Services

317-204-3645

jandrews@equityfs.com

	Director of Membership

	Ryan Thomas, CPA, CFP®
Column Capital
317-663-6508

ryant@columncapital.com

	Director of 

Pro-Bono
	Abby VanDerHeyden, CFP®
Bedel Financial Consulting, Inc.

317-843-1358
avanderheyden@bedelfinancial.com

	Director of NexGen

	Dave Weidmayer, CFP ®
Weidmayer Wealth Solutions, LLC
317-579-9400
dave@wwealthsolutions.com

	Director of

Programming
	Joe Clark, CFP®
Financial Enhancement Group, LLC

765-640-1524

bigjoe@yourlifeafterwork.com
	Director of Advocacy 

	Doug Rotman, CFP®
Vero Wealth

317-567-9006

doug@verowealth.us

	Director of Partnerships and Meeting Greeters


	Adan Diaz, CFP®
20/20 Financial Advisors, LLC

317-846-9702

adiaz@2020fa.com

	Director and Liaison of the Past Presidents’ Group

	Mychal Eagleson, CFP®, AAMS®
An Exceptional Life Financial
317-941-6492
MEagleson@AnExceptionalLifeFinancial.com
	Director of 
Public Relations/ Social Media
	
	Director of Special Events

	David Lumley, CFA, CFP®
Raymond James Financial Services
317-218-3156

David.lumley@raymondjames.com

	At Large Member
	Roxanne McGettigan
Financial Planning Association of Greater Indiana

317-373-1355

roxanne.mcgettigan@fpaindiana.org
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